www.pointwool.com" Last Point for Insulation "
  ANCHOR
 PLASTER
  GLASS-FIBER MESH
  PLASTER
  DECORATIVE COATING
  PAINT
Since stone wool is resistant to temperatures above 1000 degrees, it provides fire safety which is vital. While preventing fire from spreading, it saves time

APPLICATION PRINCIPLES
PW-EB15030
PW-EB15040
PW-EB15050
PW-EB15060
PW-EB15070
PW-EB15080
PW-EB150100
PW-EB150120
150 100 4 2,88 506,00
150 4 2,88 507,00120
600x1200
8 5,76 950,00
150 70 6 4,32 760,32
150 80 6 4,32 633,00
PW-EB130150 130 150 2 1,44 506,00
150 30 8 5,76 1520,00
150 40 10 7,20 1267,00
150 50 8 5,76 1140,00
150 60
950,00
PW-EB130100 130 100 4 2,88 760,32
PW-EB130120 130 120 4 2,88 633,00
PW-EB13050 130 50
600x1200
8 5,76 1520,00
PW-EB13060 130 60 8 5,76 1267,00
PW-EB13070 130 70 6 4,32 1140,00
PW-EB13080 130 80 6 4,32
120
120
120
120

PW-EB120100
PW-EB120120
PW-EB120150
80
100
120
6 4,32
120
120
120
950,00
4 2,88 760,32
4 2,88 633,00
600x1200PW-EB11070 110 70 6 4,32 1140,00
600x1200
PW-EB11050 110 50 8 5,76 1520,00
PW-EB11060 110 60 8 5,76 1267,00
PW-EB11030 110 30 8 5,76 2534,40
PW-EB11040 110 40 10 7,20 1900,00
PW-EB100100 100 100 4 2,88 760,32
PW-EB100120 100 120 4 2,88 633,00
PW-EB10070 100 70 6 4,32 1140,00
PW-EB10080 100 80 6 4,32 950,00
PW-EB10030 100 30 8 5,76 2534,40
PW-EB10040 100 40 10 7,20 1900,00
PW-EB10050 100 50 8 5,76 1520,00
PW-EB10060 100 60 8 5,76
LOADING DETAILS ( 600x1200 mm )
Product Code
Density
(kg/m3)

760,32
633,00
2.534,40
1.900,00
1.520,00
1.267,00
1.520,00
1.267,00
1.140,00
950,00
760,32
633,00
2.534,40
1.900,00
1.520,00
PW-PWB4030 40 30 8 5,76 2.534,40
1.900,00
600x1200
600x1200
600x1200

Transport and Storage, Reminders on Loading, Unloading
• Stretch the canvas even when hey are shipped for short distances
• It should be stored in the package and the damaged package should not be used.
• Packages should not be stacked on top of each other
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
         In production process, It is produced as a stone wool plate that provides fire resistance (E160) for fire door manufacturing.
APPLICATION PRINCIPLES
     As it is intended for the companies producing fire doors, it is applied in one piece depending on the details of the manufacturer.
At door production, stonewool boards are mounted to the inner body between two surfaces and side parts by pressing or pins.
 It ensures thermal, sound and fire insulation at the door regions.
FIRE DOOR BOARD
Floating floor panel is a bare stone wool plate produced for areas that require compressive strength and require load bearing,
sound insulation, vibration and fire resistance.
 Floating floor panel is used for the floors of the buildings, floors between floors and under the vibration source base
for the purpose of heat, sound and vibration insulation.
PW-FFP15025 150 25 12 8,64 3.400,00
8 5,76 2.534,00
600x1200
12 8,64 4.250,00
PW-FFP15030 150 30
• Stretch the canvas even when hey are shipped for short distances
• It should be stored in the package and the damaged package should not be used.
• Packages should not be stacked on top of each other
• The products are not be stepped on or used as a step.

floor coverings in flats and buildings
Transport and Storage, Reminders on Loading, Unloading
Product Code
Density
(kg/m3)
Thickness
(mm)
Size
(mm x mm)
In-Packaking
Pieces
m² /
Packaking
Truck Loading
Quantity (m2)
PW-FFP15020 150 20
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
         Between two floors of ground concrete, On vibrating floors, On the floors of buildings are using area for this board.
APPLICATION PRINCIPLES
     Panel placed on the floor are bonded to the lateral walls of the floor up to the height of the leveling concrete to prevent vibration

5,76
5,76
7,20
5,76
1.520,00
2.534,40
1.900,00
1.520,00
2.534,40
1.900,00
1.520,00
2.534,40
1.900,00
120 30 8 5,76 2.534,40
120 40 10 7,20 1.900,00
PW-IW11030 110 30 8 5,76 2.534,40
PW-IW11040 110 40 10 7,20 1.900,00
PW-IW11050 110 50 8 5,76 1.520,00
10150
LOADING DETAILS ( 600x1200 mm )
Product Code
Density

• The storage floor must be flat and non-slippery
• It should be done in closed areas in rainy weather.
APPLICATION PRINCIPLES
      It is wounded on large diameter pipes and the joints are passed through the wire mesh of the galvanized wires and sewn.
On large surfaces, it is applied in the form of insertion lathes.  Ensures easy usage on the cylindrical elliptical and non-smooth
 surfaces by means of it’s wire mesh covering, ensures heat, saund and fire insulation in industrial equipments exposed high temperature
Transport and Storage, Reminders on Loading, Unloading
• Stretch the canvas even when hey are shipped for short distances
INDUSTRIAL BLANKET
WITH WIRE MESH
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
         In chimney insulation, Industrial Process equipment, Industrial facilities, Building and industrial heating boilers are using area.
PW-ACB7040 70 40 600 × 1200 10 7,20 1.900,00
PW-ACB7050 70 50 600 x 1200 8 5,76 1.520,00
PW-ACB6050 60 50 600 x 1200 8 5,76 1.520,00
PW-ACB7030 70 30 600 × 1200 8 5,76 2.534,40
PW-ACB6030 60 30 600 x 1200 8 5,76 2.534,40
PW-ACB6040 60 40 600 × 1200 10 7,20 1.900,00
LOADING DETAILS ( 600x1200 mm )
Product Code
Density
(kg/m3)

1.176,00
3,60
3,60
9,60
6,00
6,00
3,60
3,60
3,60
3,60
3,60
1.625,00
1.176,00
1.416,00
PW-BWM9050 90 50 1 6,00 1.700,00
PW-BWM9060 90 60 1 6,00 1.416,00
125
60
80
100
50
60
PW-BWM8080 80 80 1 3,60 1.625,00
PW-BWM80100 80 100 1 3,60 1.176,00
100
100
100
100
125 3,60
2.125,00
1.700,00
1.416,00
1.625,00
1.176,00
1.700,00
PW-BWM8050 80 50 1 6,00 1.700,00
PW-BWM8060 80 60 1 6,00 1.416,00
LOADING DETAILS
Product Code
Density
(kg/m3)
Thickness
(mm)
Size
(mm x mm)
In-Packaking
Pieces
m² /
Packaking
Truck Loading
Quantity (m2)
Once the roof surface is cleaned and Stone Wool Roof Blanket will be laid freely with no openings in the joints.
Then the roof door is opened and walkway is constructed with planks on the wedges
PW-RB40140 40 140 1 3,60 720,00
1200x5000
1200x3000
PW-RB40100 40 100 1 6,00 1.800,00
PW-RB40120 40 120 1 6,00 1.200,00
• Packages should not be stacked on top of each other
• The products are not be stepped on or used as a step.
• Storage area should be closed to prevent leakage during rain, flooding etc.
• The storage floor must be flat and non-slippery